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CVAC Conference B - 2025-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 110  100 Meter Hurdles Intermediate Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Jalbert, Hayden              5A_Warman                13.94   18
  2 Anderson, Brady              3A_Hanley                18.00   12
  3 Eagle, Jackson               3A_Clavet                18.98   11
  4 Pierce, Kipton               3A_Clavet                19.21   10
  5 White, Jace                  Warman Middle            19.75    9
  6 Hoffman, Rhett               Warman Middle            27.40    6
Section  2
  1 Pope, Quinton                5A_Warman                15.40   16
  2 Warren, Ryder                Warman Middle            16.99   14
  3 Bergen, Ty                   3A_Clavet                17.78   13
  4 Bauer, Connor                5A_Warman                20.19    8
  5 Cook, Marshall               2A_Dalmeny               22.00    7

Event 110  100 Meter Hurdles Intermediate Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Jalbert, Hayden              5A_Warman                13.94   1  18
  2 Pope, Quinton                5A_Warman                15.40   2  16
  3 Warren, Ryder                Warman Middle            16.99   2  14
  4 Bergen, Ty                   3A_Clavet                17.78   2  13
  5 Anderson, Brady              3A_Hanley                18.00   1  12
  6 Eagle, Jackson               3A_Clavet                18.98   1  11
  7 Pierce, Kipton               3A_Clavet                19.21   1  10
  8 White, Jace                  Warman Middle            19.75   1   9
  9 Bauer, Connor                5A_Warman                20.19   2   8
 10 Cook, Marshall               2A_Dalmeny               22.00   2   7
 11 Hoffman, Rhett               Warman Middle            27.40   1   6
=========================================================================================
                  Men - Intermediate - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) 5A_Warman                   42        2) 3A_Clavet                  34
    3) Warman Middle School        29        4) 3A_Hanley                  12
    5) 2A_Dalmeny                   7


